Name of the corporate debtor: Revital Reality Private Limited (In CIRP)
Date of commencement of CIRP: 04.06.2024
List of creditors as on: 12.12.2024

List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Issued on 12.12.2024)

SI. No.| Name of creditor | Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of [ Amount of | Amount of Remarks, if any
Date of Amount |Amount of [Nature of claim Whether |% of contingent | any mutual | claim not |claim under
receipt claimed claim related |voting claim dues, that | admitted | verification
(INR) admitted party? [sharein may be (INR)
(INR) CoC setoff
1|{Harish Chandra 31-08-24 157,500 157,500 |Operational creditors- |No 0.000% Nil Nil Nil Nil
Employees
2|Kaliraj Singh 31-08-24 126,000 126,000 [Operational creditors- |No 0.000% Nil Nil Nil Nil
Employees
3|Roshan Kumar 31-08-24 44,000 44,000 |Operational creditors- [No 0.000% Nil Nil Nil Nil
Employees
4(Birendra Kumar 31-08-24 27,500 27,500 |Operational creditors- [No 0.000% Nil Nil Nil Nil
Bhagat Employees
5|Bishnu Barada 31-08-24 27,500 27,500 |Operational creditors- [No 0.000% Nil Nil Nil Nil
Employees
6|Ramchandra 31-08-24 137,385 105,723 [Operational creditors- |No 0.000% Nil Nil 31,662 Nil|Gratuity allowed on basic
Employees salary for 9.07 years.
7[Mahant Yadav 31-08-24 28,050 28,050 [Operational creditors- |No 0.000% Nil Nil Nil Nil
Employees
8|CS Komal Saxena 13-09-24 33,000 33,000 [Operational creditors- |No 0.000% Nil Nil Nil Nil
Employees
9(Sita Ram Yadav 18-09-24 324,500 153,400 |Operational creditors- |No 0.000% Nil Nil 171,100 Nil|Salary for the month of Mar
Employees 2024 & Apr 2024 collated
Total 905,435 702,673 - 202,762
Note:

1 Aforesaid claims collated in a swift manner by the IRP/RP, to meet out statutory timelines as mentioned in the code and related regulations.
2 IRP/RP reserves the right to revise the amount admitted in terms of Regulations 14(2) of the CIRP Regulations, 2016.




